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Catene in plastica / Plastic chains / Kunsto!kette

Article-Nr. Ref. Plate Width
mm

Weight
kg/m

Max working load
N Material

11220410 CC 600 D 42 1,40 4000 LFN

11220310 CC 600 D 42 1,40 3200 MX

Article-Nr. Ref. Plate Width
mm

Weight
kg/m

Max working load
N Material

11230410 CC 600 D TAB 42 1,55 4000 LFN

11230310 CC 600 D TAB 42 1,55 3200 MX

Catena curvilinea
Sideflexing chain / Kurvengängige Scharnierbandkette

Catena curvilinea
Sideflexing chain / Kurvengängige Scharnierbandkette

CC 600 D

CC 600 D TAB

pg. 9948 links

10 feet
3.048 m

pg. 771->781

pg. 9948 links

10 feet
3.048 m

pg. 771->781

CC 600 D-CC 600 D TAB 

Ø11

54 42

28
.5

17

63.5

Rmin.700

Ø11

28
.5

42

63.5

Rmin.700

Delivery: Easy Standard

Delivery: Easy Standard

Pins: Stainless Steel  |  Backflex radius min.: 50 mm

Pins: Stainless Steel  |  Backflex radius min.: 50 mm

TAB SYSTEM


